
Account: COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS ­ 5242534 $78,881.93

View: November 2014

Account Activity Help | Print

Current Balance

$78,881.93
  Available Balance 

$78,881.93

Balance Date:  Dec 26, 2014

Date  Transaction Description  Withdrawals    Deposits    Balance

Nov 28, 2014 CASH DEP FEE 4.93 $74,102.93

Nov 28, 2014 SERVICE CHARGE 72.00 $74,107.86

Nov 28, 2014 ACCT BAL REBATE 4.95 $74,179.86

Nov 28, 2014 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 4.95 $74,174.91

Nov 28, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER 40.00 $74,179.86

Nov 27, 2014 GC 8376­DEPOSIT 210.00 $74,139.86

Nov 26, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 131.00 $73,929.86

Nov 26, 2014 TRANSFER 300.00 $73,798.86

Nov 26, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER 50.00 $73,498.86

Nov 26, 2014 GC 0556­DEPOSIT 100.00 $73,448.86

Nov 26, 2014 141121T6923000FXWIRE 3,636.36 $73,348.86

Nov 26, 2014 GC 9624­DEPOSIT 10.00 $69,712.50

Nov 26, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 100.00 $69,702.50

Nov 25, 2014 CAD DRAFT 72321072 9,098.50 $69,602.50

Nov 25, 2014 GC 8206­TRANSFER 20.00 $78,701.00

Nov 25, 2014 PTS FRM: 06846208456 20.00 $78,681.00

Nov 24, 2014 GC 9721­TRANSFER 50.00 $78,661.00

Nov 24, 2014 GC 8099­TRANSFER 20.00 $78,611.00

Nov 24, 2014 GC 9046­TRANSFER 100.00 $78,591.00

Nov 24, 2014 MR SIHOTA DONATION 50.00 $78,491.00

Nov 24, 2014 GC 9624­DEPOSIT 300.00 $78,441.00

Nov 24, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER 25.00 $78,141.00

Nov 24, 2014 GC 8181­DEPOSIT 6.00 $78,116.00

Nov 24, 2014 GC 0183­TRANSFER 100.00 $78,110.00



Nov 21, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 500.00 $78,010.00

Nov 21, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 20.00 $77,510.00

Nov 21, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 50.00 $77,490.00

Nov 21, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 100.00 $77,440.00

Nov 21, 2014 GC 8376­TRANSFER 21.00 $77,340.00

Nov 20, 2014 GC 2122­DEPOSIT 500.00 $77,319.00

Nov 20, 2014 GC 9278­DEPOSIT 100.00 $76,819.00

Nov 20, 2014 GC 9056­DEPOSIT 20.00 $76,719.00

Nov 20, 2014 GC 9880­TRANSFER 250.00 $76,699.00

Nov 20, 2014 GC 0698­DEPOSIT 300.00 $76,449.00

Nov 19, 2014 GC 0274­DEPOSIT 100.00 $76,149.00

Nov 19, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 100.00 $76,049.00

Nov 19, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER 20.00 $75,949.00

Nov 19, 2014 GC 0293­DEPOSIT 500.00 $75,929.00

Nov 18, 2014 GC 9986­DEPOSIT 200.00 $75,429.00

Nov 18, 2014 DEPOSIT 50.00 $75,229.00

Nov 18, 2014 GC 9280­TRANSFER 50.00 $75,179.00

Nov 18, 2014 GC 9055­DEPOSIT 20.00 $75,129.00

Nov 18, 2014 GC 6252­DEPOSIT 40.00 $75,109.00

Nov 18, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 128.00 $75,069.00

Nov 17, 2014 GC 9052­DEPOSIT 100.00 $74,941.00

Nov 17, 2014 GC 9360­DEPOSIT 124.70 $74,841.00

Nov 17, 2014 GC 0681­TRANSFER 50.00 $74,716.30

Nov 17, 2014 FROM MANMOHAN SAINI 50.00 $74,666.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 9986­TRANSFER 50.00 $74,616.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 9651­TRANSFER 200.00 $74,566.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 6508­TRANSFER 100.00 $74,366.30

Nov 17, 2014 PTS FRM: 90806387343 100.00 $74,266.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 100.00 $74,166.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 9529­TRANSFER 50.00 $74,066.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 50.00 $74,016.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 1293­DEPOSIT 100.00 $73,966.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 0262­TRANSFER 200.00 $73,866.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 8250­TRANSFER 20.00 $73,666.30



Nov 17, 2014 GC 0184­DEPOSIT 20.00 $73,646.30

Nov 17, 2014 WIRE TO CUSTOMER 3,771.00 $73,626.30

Nov 17, 2014 WIRE TO CUSTOMER 3,771.00 $77,397.30

Nov 17, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 100.00 $81,168.30

Nov 14, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 100.00 $81,068.30

Nov 14, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 1,100.00 $80,968.30

Nov 14, 2014 GC 1458­DEPOSIT 100.00 $79,868.30

Nov 14, 2014 GC 0698­DEPOSIT 20.00 $79,768.30

Nov 14, 2014 GC 0047­DEPOSIT 20.00 $79,748.30

Nov 13, 2014 141107T2275000FXWIRE 1,850.00 $79,728.30

Nov 13, 2014 GC 8327­TRANSFER 100.00 $77,878.30

Nov 13, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 15.00 $77,778.30

Nov 10, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 20.00 $77,763.30

Nov 10, 2014 GC 9352­DEPOSIT 125.00 $77,743.30

Nov 10, 2014 GC 8063­TRANSFER 100.00 $77,618.30

Nov 07, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 218.00 $77,518.30

Nov 07, 2014 GC 0281­DEPOSIT 100.00 $77,300.30

Nov 06, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 100.00 $77,200.30

Nov 06, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 50.00 $77,100.30

Nov 06, 2014 GC 8208­DEPOSIT 500.00 $77,050.30

Nov 06, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 100.00 $76,550.30

Nov 06, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER 100.00 $76,450.30

Nov 06, 2014 GC 2472­DEPOSIT 40.00 $76,350.30

Nov 06, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER 20.00 $76,310.30

Nov 05, 2014 GC 9993­DEPOSIT 50.00 $76,290.30

Nov 05, 2014 GC 9280­DEPOSIT 100.00 $76,240.30

Nov 05, 2014 GC 8333­DEPOSIT 300.00 $76,140.30

Nov 04, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 200.00 $75,840.30

Nov 04, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 30.00 $75,640.30

Nov 04, 2014 GC 9280­DEPOSIT 100.00 $75,610.30

Nov 04, 2014 TRANSFER 100.00 $75,510.30

Nov 04, 2014 GC 9285­DEPOSIT 100.00 $75,410.30

Nov 04, 2014 GC 0238­TRANSFER 20.00 $75,310.30

Nov 04, 2014 GC 6548­DEPOSIT 138.30 $75,290.30



 Legal Notes Print

Nov 03, 2014 TFR­FR PURI R 100.00 $75,152.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 70.00 $75,052.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 9721­DEPOSIT 50.00 $74,982.00

Nov 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 97256253770 30.00 $74,932.00

Nov 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 90323124587 11.00 $74,902.00

Nov 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 02930518574 2.00 $74,891.00

Nov 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 69746201562 30.00 $74,889.00

Nov 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 01836234778 10.00 $74,859.00

Nov 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 00220587174 20.00 $74,849.00

Nov 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 06815211411 20.00 $74,829.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 9194­DEPOSIT 100.00 $74,809.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 200.00 $74,709.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 20.00 $74,509.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 8333­DEPOSIT 50.00 $74,489.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 100.00 $74,439.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 9529­DEPOSIT 320.00 $74,339.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 200.00 $74,019.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 9278­TRANSFER 100.00 $73,819.00

Nov 03, 2014 GC 6615­DEPOSIT 100.00 $73,719.00

Total : $16,722.38 $17,206.31  

Select Download Format

All transactions to the close of the previous BUSINESS day will be downloaded.   View supported versions of the software downloads.

Download


